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2371 260 Lázaro Moreira Squadra Oggi 2SUB30-R 01:17:47 133 25,4600:00:00+.
2372 256 Henrique Ribeiro Bravo Nomad Sense 2JUV 01:18:07 133 25,3500:00:00+.
2373 257 Pedro Braga léo silva team 2JUV 01:20:40 133 24,5500:02:33+.
2374 316 Luciano Dias Gonçalves SEVEN RACING 2SUB40-R 01:21:40 133 24,2400:00:00+.
2375 333 Roberto Ribas Júnior Madeira 2SUB40-R 01:27:33 133 22,6200:05:53+.
2376 342 Wander Souza 2SUB40-R 01:28:53 133 22,2800:01:20+.
2377 461 Eduardo Fernando da Conceição 2SUB40-R 01:29:08 133 22,2100:00:00+.
2378 254 Arthur Borges Viana Francisco G1Bikesport 2JUV 01:30:04 133 21,9800:09:24+.
2379 349 Alexandro Ribeiro Ciclosporte 2MASTER 01:30:32 133 21,8700:01:24+.
23710 282 Italo Souza Velo Racing 2SUB30-R 01:31:28 133 21,6500:13:41+.
23711 251 Breno Ribeiro Alto giro 2JUV 01:32:16 133 21,4600:02:12+.
23712 284 Igor de Oliveira Irias 2SUB30-R 01:33:32 133 21,1700:02:04+.
23713 364 ENDERSON SILVA EUZEBIO DROGARIA 2MASTER 01:34:27 133 20,9600:03:55+.
23714 343 Jozimar peixoto 2SUB40-R 01:35:24 133 20,7500:06:31+.
23715 339 Thiago Neiva Acm Mariana 2SUB40-R 01:37:21 133 20,3400:01:57+.
23716 287 Eduardo Andreadzy 2SUB30-R 01:37:28 133 20,3100:03:56+.
23717 370 JONATHAN SULIVAN MADERA 2MASTER 01:37:59 133 20,2100:03:32+.
23718 285 Luiz Mendes Bastos 2SUB30-R 01:38:13 133 20,1600:00:45+.
23719 266 Matheus Kevin Ultra Bike 2SUB30-R 01:38:18 133 20,1400:00:05+.
23720 422 Nina Santos IKENFIX BIKES 2SUB30-FR 01:38:26 133 20,1200:00:00+.
23721 501 Flavia Campolina/Bruno Bones Team Bones 2DM 01:38:27 133 20,1100:00:00+.
23722 501 Flavia Campolina/Bruno Bones Team Bones 2DM 01:38:28 233 20,1100:00:01+.
23723 322 Pedro Firmo VeloRacingTeam 2SUB40-R 01:38:46 133 20,0500:01:25+.
23724 351 ALISON PATROCINIO A Liga 2MASTER 01:38:56 133 20,0100:00:57+.
23725 312 Leonardo Fajardo 2SUB40-R 01:39:54 133 19,8200:01:08+.
23726 299 EDIVALDO DA SILVA PINTO CDK VIÇOSA 2SUB40-R 01:40:11 133 19,7600:00:17+.
23727 372 LEANDRO MAGNO DE OLIVEIRA Doidão do 2MASTER 01:40:36 133 19,6800:01:40+.
23728 414 Adesio Genesio da silva 2PCD 01:41:02 133 19,600:00:00+.
23729 493 analice sacramento/GUILHERME 2DM 01:41:16 133 19,5500:02:48+.
23730 493 analice sacramento/GUILHERME 2DM 01:41:18 233 19,5500:00:02+.
23731 379 Marcus Vinicius Teixeira Ribeiro Bikers do Bem 2MASTER 01:41:33 133 19,500:00:57+.
23732 274 Welington Romano A LIGA 2SUB30-R 01:41:43 133 19,4700:03:25+.
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23733 258 Samuel Sanchez Espinula Oliveira 2JUV 01:42:28 133 19,3200:10:12+.
23734 344 Jo Miranda 2SUB40-R 01:42:29 133 19,3200:02:18+.
23735 362 Rodrigo Nerio Eusebio 2SUB40-R 01:42:58 133 19,2300:00:29+.
23736 381 Ramon Santana 2MASTER 01:43:04 133 19,2100:01:31+.
23737 283 Lucas Guimarães Bicalho Via ondas  2SUB30-R 01:43:51 133 19,0700:02:08+.
23738 298 Dyego Rodrigues CDK 2SUB40-R 01:44:22 133 18,9700:01:24+.
23739 305 José Dalis Almeida Oliveira Turma do 2SUB40-R 01:44:24 133 18,9700:00:02+.
23740 259 ADRIAN MADSON SPORTLIFE 2JUV 01:44:27 133 18,9600:01:59+.
23741 492 Júlia Castro/Fábio Ferreira Guará bike 2DM 01:44:31 133 18,9400:03:13+.
23742 492 Júlia Castro/Fábio Ferreira Guará bike 2DM 01:44:32 233 18,9400:00:01+.
23743 334 Rodolfo Hosken A Liga 2SUB40-R 01:45:23 133 18,7900:00:59+.
23744 356 Cassio Costa Gilmotobikes 2MASTER 01:45:31 133 18,7600:02:27+.
23745 396 Mauro Araujo ACM 2VET 01:45:47 133 18,7200:00:00+.
23746 273 Vitor Santos A Liga 2SUB30-R 01:45:50 133 18,7100:01:59+.
23747 489 Giovanna Carvalho/Leandro José Bikers do bem 2DM 01:46:16 133 18,6300:01:44+.
23748 489 Giovanna Carvalho/Leandro José Bikers do bem 2DM 01:46:18 233 18,6300:00:02+.
23749 276 Landerson Henrique 2SUB30-R 01:46:23 133 18,6100:00:33+.
23750 502 Ana Flávia/Maycon Gonçalves Siqueira Team 2DM 01:46:55 133 18,5200:00:37+.
23751 502 Ana Flávia/Maycon Gonçalves Siqueira Team 2DM 01:46:56 233 18,5200:00:01+.
23752 321 Paulo Henrique dos Santos 2SUB40-R 01:47:12 133 18,4700:01:49+.
23753 456 Leonardo Lataliza RastaCorrente 2MASTER 01:47:14 133 18,4600:01:43+.
23754 371 Jorge Luiz da Silva Junior Luiz ACM - Eagle 2MASTER 01:47:51 133 18,3600:00:37+.
23755 288 ALGMAR VIEGA Charles bike 2SUB40-R 01:48:10 133 18,3100:00:58+.
23756 267 Matheus Mendonça 2SUB30-R 01:48:22 133 18,2700:01:59+.
23757 280 Thierry Clayton Barros VIA ONDAS 2SUB30-R 01:48:33 133 18,2400:00:11+.
23758 359 Daniel Pessoa A Liga / 2MASTER 01:49:04 133 18,1500:01:13+.
23759 462 Rangel Felipe 2SUB40-R 01:49:09 133 18,1400:00:59+.
23760 281 Hilary Dias Alto Giro 2SUB30-R 01:49:18 133 18,1200:00:45+.
23761 363 Ederson Marinho SPORTLIFE 2MASTER 01:49:43 133 18,0500:00:39+.
23762 360 DENNYS FONSECA S2 CASTELO 2MASTER 01:49:58 133 18,0100:00:15+.
23763 295 Cássio Vitarelli 2SUB40-R 01:50:13 133 17,9600:01:04+.
23764 262 Diego Anjos Santos Velo Racing 2SUB30-R 01:50:19 133 17,9500:01:01+.
23765 417 Juciane Cardoso pimenta 2SUB30-FR 01:50:26 133 17,9300:12:00+.
23766 310 Leandro Marques dos Santos Nupedal 2SUB40-R 01:50:52 133 17,8600:00:39+.
23767 499 Giovanna Dall/Victor Vieira 2DM 01:51:00 133 17,8400:04:04+.
23768 499 Giovanna Dall/Victor Vieira 2DM 01:51:01 233 17,8400:00:01+.
23769 391 Eugênio Malaquias Quintão 2VET 01:51:17 133 17,7900:05:30+.
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23770 278 Samuel Pereira Alto Giro Bom 2SUB30-R 01:51:35 133 17,7400:01:16+.
23771 380 Maurício Antônio Lopes Bikers do Bem 2MASTER 01:51:50 133 17,700:01:52+.
23772 429 Nayara Costa Frade NAYARACOSTA 2SUB40-FR 01:51:51 133 17,700:00:00+.
23773 416 Vagner Gomes 2SUB40-R 01:51:59 133 17,6800:01:07+.
23774 440 Sara Rocha Maciotas 2SUB40-FR 01:52:03 133 17,6700:00:12+.
23775 446 Wanderlei De Oliveira Queiroz O Senhor é 2VET 01:52:32 133 17,5900:01:15+.
23776 352 Anderson De Almeida Equilíbrio 2MASTER 01:52:47 133 17,5600:00:57+.
23777 341 LUCIANO DE CASTRO MIRANDA BIKERS DO BEM 2MASTER 01:52:59 133 17,5200:00:12+.
23778 327 MURILO OLIVEIRA CANAL BIKE 2MASTER 01:53:23 133 17,4600:00:24+.
23779 331 Raphael Bicalho Inoxcenter 2SUB40-R 01:53:39 133 17,4200:01:40+.
23780 452 José Carlos Martins Bike Giro 2VET 01:53:43 133 17,4100:01:11+.
23781 348 FAUSTO PENA DINOSSAUROS 2PB 01:53:48 133 17,400:00:00+.
23782 329 Rafael Fernandes Guerra Guerra 2SUB40-R 01:54:02 133 17,3600:00:23+.
23783 494 Janira Braga/Vagner Santos Vagner/ Janira 2DM 01:54:07 133 17,3500:03:06+.
23784 494 Janira Braga/Vagner Santos Vagner/ Janira 2DM 01:54:08 233 17,3500:00:01+.
23785 386 Marcos PAOLINELLI 2SUB40-R 01:54:25 133 17,3100:00:23+.
23786 303 Gleyson Nascimento Trevo bike 2SUB40-R 01:54:26 133 17,300:00:01+.
23787 347 JOEL OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES 2SUB40-R 01:54:29 133 17,300:00:03+.
23788 270 Thales Augusto 2SUB30-R 01:54:40 133 17,2700:03:05+.
23789 373 Lincoln Marques dos Santos Nupedal 2MASTER 01:54:57 133 17,2200:01:34+.
23790 387 Thiago Bittencourt Bert Bike 2MASTER 01:55:04 133 17,2100:00:07+.
23791 304 João Basilio Lopes Angelo 2SUB40-R 01:55:17 133 17,1800:00:48+.
23792 376 Marcelo Almeida Não freia não 2MASTER 01:55:25 133 17,1600:00:21+.
23793 400 Romilson Anjos Santos Velo Racing 2VET 01:55:28 133 17,1500:01:45+.
23794 463 felipe lamas os pebas 2SUB40-R 01:55:33 133 17,1400:00:16+.
23795 330 Raphael Apolinario 2SUB40-R 01:55:43 133 17,1100:00:10+.
23796 275 Alessandro Ribeiro 2SUB30-R 01:56:40 133 16,9700:02:00+.
23797 277 Pedro Henrique do Carmo 2SUB30-R 01:57:16 133 16,8800:00:36+.
23798 311 Leandro Nogueira Taturrodando 2SUB40-R 01:57:50 133 16,800:02:07+.
23799 398 Renato Batista de Souza Ai Papai 2VET 01:57:54 133 16,7900:02:26+.
237100 368 Geraldo Cirilo 2MASTER 01:58:02 133 16,7700:02:37+.
237101 290 André Lessa 2SUB40-R 01:58:28 133 16,7100:00:38+.
237102 390 Alder Xavier De Oliveira A liga 2VET 01:59:05 133 16,6300:01:11+.
237103 465 José Carlos Santos Pires 2VET 02:00:05 133 16,4900:01:00+.
237104 460 Izabella Dias de Oliveira 2MA-FR 02:00:11 133 16,4700:00:00+.
237105 289 ANDRE Flores BIKE RACE 2SUB40-R 02:00:25 133 16,4400:01:57+.
237106 437 Luana Ribeiro 2SUB40-FR 02:01:19 133 16,3200:09:16+.
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237107 424 Aline Soares Cdk 2SUB40-FR 02:01:43 133 16,2700:00:24+.
237108 320 Otávio Nascimento 300 2SUB40-R 02:01:56 133 16,2400:01:31+.
237109 491 Ana Luíza/Francisco Hidebrando 2DM 02:02:00 133 16,2300:07:52+.
237110 491 Ana Luíza/Francisco Hidebrando 2DM 02:02:02 233 16,2300:00:02+.
237111 374 LINCOLN PAIVA 2MASTER 02:02:10 133 16,2100:04:08+.
237112 500 Carolina Drews/Thiago Drews Brou 2DM 02:02:34 133 16,1500:00:32+.
237113 500 Carolina Drews/Thiago Drews Brou 2DM 02:02:35 233 16,1500:00:01+.
237114 323 Pedro Emilio Martins Bicalho 2SUB40-R 02:02:37 133 16,1500:00:41+.
237115 495 Simone Rosad/Marco Antônio 2DM 02:03:06 133 16,0800:00:31+.
237116 495 Simone Rosad/Marco Antônio 2DM 02:03:08 233 16,0800:00:02+.
237117 366 Fagner Valerio 2MASTER 02:03:13 133 16,0700:01:03+.
237118 338 fernando niquini os pebas 2MASTER 02:03:51 133 15,9900:00:38+.
237119 335 Rodrigo Pereira 2SUB40-R 02:04:00 133 15,9700:01:23+.
237120 458 Fabiana Valente Bikes  do Bem 2MA-FR 02:04:08 133 15,9500:03:57+.
237121 292 Aprígio Angelo De Jesus 2SUB40-R 02:04:12 133 15,9400:00:12+.
237122 313 Luan Cardoso Acm 2SUB40-R 02:04:22 133 15,9200:00:10+.
237123 383 Ricardo Brumond Coura Andrade Bita Esportes 2MASTER 02:05:55 133 15,7200:02:04+.
237124 421 MAURO LUCIO DE ALMEIDA 2VET 02:06:48 133 15,6200:06:43+.
237125 453 Rita de Cássia Benigna Vitor Bdb 2SUB40-FR 02:07:24 133 15,5400:03:16+.
237126 315 Lucas Nogueira Taturodando 2SUB40-R 02:07:42 133 15,5100:03:20+.
237127 389 Roney Rezende 2MASTER 02:07:44 133 15,500:01:49+.
237128 361 DEVIS BOTELHO bikers do bem 2MASTER 02:08:01 133 15,4700:00:17+.
237129 317 Luiz Felipe Vaz lage Academia 2SUB40-R 02:08:14 133 15,4400:00:32+.
237130 326 Rafael Cardoso Teixeira 2SUB40-R 02:09:02 133 15,3400:00:48+.
237131 309 OBERT BEZERRA FREITAS SILVA Mountain 2SUB40-R 02:09:06 133 15,3400:00:04+.
237132 464 Marinês Pereira Bike é Giro/ 2MA-FR 02:09:26 133 15,300:02:02+.
237133 301 Felipe Ribeiro Ai Papai 2SUB40-R 02:09:30 133 15,2900:00:24+.
237134 436 Luana Assis Geraldo de Aguilar 2SUB40-FR 02:09:35 133 15,2800:07:52+.
237135 410 MAYCON COSTA 2MASTER 02:10:48 133 15,1400:02:47+.
237136 407 GUILHERME BEDETTI BASTO 2SUB40-R 02:11:01 133 15,1100:01:31+.
237137 306 José Flávio Rodrigues Júnior A Liga 2SUB40-R 02:11:02 133 15,1100:00:01+.
237138 439 Rachel Bacha Silva Velotime 2SUB40-FR 02:11:18 133 15,0800:01:43+.
237139 279 Thiago Augusto Ferreira Equipe 2SUB30-R 02:12:04 133 14,9900:14:48+.
237140 450 Patrícia Albano Araújo 2MA-FR 02:12:48 133 14,9100:03:22+.
237141 445 Beatriz de Almeida Barros Doidão do 2MA-FR 02:13:42 133 14,8100:00:54+.
237142 420 Ivana Magalhaes Albatroz 2SUB30-FR 02:14:09 133 14,7600:23:43+.
237143 415 Bianca Guimarães Gomes 2SUB30-FR 02:14:09 133 14,7600:00:00+.
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237144 319 Matheus Braga Duque Almeida 2PB 02:15:44 133 14,5900:21:56+.
237145 269 Talys Castro Almeida 2SUB30-R 02:15:49 133 14,5800:03:45+.
237146 423 Paola Pessoa Alto Giro 2SUB30-FR 02:16:29 133 14,5100:02:20+.
237147 253 Leonardo Motta alto giro 2JUV 02:17:23 133 14,4100:32:56+.
237148 467 Barbara Gontijo Bita Esportes 2SUB30-FR 02:19:12 133 14,2200:02:43+.
237149 488 Janaína Guimarães/Reginaldo Qombinadas 2DM 02:19:13 133 14,2200:16:05+.
237150 488 Janaína Guimarães/Reginaldo Qombinadas 2DM 02:19:14 233 14,2200:00:01+.
237151 294 Bruno Gonçalves 2SUB40-R 02:19:50 133 14,1600:08:48+.
237152 302 Flávio Bicalho Filho 2SUB40-R 02:20:06 133 14,1300:00:16+.
237153 337 Samuel Domingos da Silva 2SUB40-R 02:20:11 133 14,1200:00:05+.
237154 404 Flavio Bicalho Galo Pacas 2VET 02:20:38 133 14,0800:13:50+.
237155 413 ROGERIO ANTUNES GUIMARAES 2VET 02:21:42 133 13,9700:01:04+.
237156 426 Fernanda Letícia Peixoto dos 2SUB40-FR 02:22:13 133 13,9200:10:55+.
237157 447 Áurea Cristina 2MA-FR 02:22:38 133 13,8800:08:56+.
237158 272 Vinicius Carlos 2SUB30-R 02:22:39 133 13,8800:06:50+.
237159 406 Rubens Braga dos Santos Rubim Equipe Brucutu 2VET 02:23:18 133 13,8200:01:36+.
237160 255 Elisa Mendes Neto Bike Race 2SUB30-FR 02:24:34 133 13,700:07:11+.
237161 408 Júlio Santos Sai Cachorro 2PB 02:24:41 133 13,6900:08:57+.
237162 496 Telma Gomes/Evandro Luís Bikes do bem 2DM 02:25:09 133 13,6400:05:55+.
237163 496 Telma Gomes/Evandro Luís Bikes do bem 2DM 02:25:11 233 13,6400:00:02+.
237164 325 Rafael Barbosa Bike é Giro / 2SUB40-R 02:25:17 133 13,6300:05:06+.
237165 497 Lyvia Antunes/José Francisco 2DM 02:25:25 133 13,6200:00:14+.
237166 497 Lyvia Antunes/José Francisco 2DM 02:25:26 233 13,6100:00:01+.
237167 412 Dalton Abreu 2PCD 02:25:54 133 13,5700:44:52+.
237168 401 RUBENS STAHLBERG 2VET 02:26:12 133 13,5400:02:54+.
237169 346 Thiago Henrique Santos Gouvêa 2SUB40-R 02:27:11 133 13,4500:01:54+.
237170 340 Thiago Oliveira 2SUB40-R 02:28:14 133 13,3600:01:03+.
237171 355 Carlos Magalhães BDB 2MASTER 02:30:13 133 13,1800:19:25+.
237172 345 Maurício Moreira de Aguilar 2SUB40-R 02:30:24 133 13,1600:02:10+.
237173 425 Fernanda BATISTA Ai Papai 2SUB40-FR 02:30:33 133 13,1500:08:20+.
237174 350 BRUNO NAZARIO COELHO 2SUB40-R 02:31:24 133 13,0800:01:00+.
237175 468 Márcio Silva moreira BDB 2MASTER 02:31:29 133 13,0700:01:16+.
237176 263 LETICIA MELO Albatroz race 2MA-FR 02:32:14 133 13,0100:09:36+.
237177 384 Rodolfo Moreira Equipe Frazão 2MASTER 02:32:20 133 1300:00:51+.
237178 268 Rafael Ferreira 2SUB30-R 02:32:24 133 12,9900:09:45+.
237179 357 Claudio Luiz Fiuza Baeta Neves Brucutu 2MASTER 02:32:49 133 12,9600:00:29+.
237180 455 Gilvania Corradi 2MA-FR 02:32:56 133 12,9500:00:42+.
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237181 419 Mayara Passos BDB 2SUB30-FR 02:33:01 133 12,9400:13:49+.
237182 490 Débora I. Quintão/Anderson Bikers do Bem 2DM 02:33:16 133 12,9200:07:50+.
237183 490 Débora I. Quintão/Anderson Bikers do Bem 2DM 02:33:17 233 12,9200:00:01+.
237184 296 charles andrade PCSE 2PB 02:33:22 133 12,9100:08:41+.
237185 318 Marcus Vinicius Cota Vidal 2SUB40-R 02:34:03 133 12,8500:02:39+.
237186 367 Frederico Alves Pires 2MASTER 02:34:14 133 12,8400:01:25+.
237187 498 Rafael Chaves/Taíse Fernandes Pedal Abre 2DM 02:34:17 133 12,8300:01:00+.
237188 498 Rafael Chaves/Taíse Fernandes Pedal Abre 2DM 02:34:18 233 12,8300:00:01+.
237189 432 Sauliane Teixeira 2SUB40-FR 02:34:47 133 12,7900:04:14+.
237190 449 Nathália Maffili Bikes do Bem 2MA-FR 02:35:02 133 12,7700:02:06+.
237191 293 BRUNO GOMES 2SUB40-R 02:35:59 133 12,6900:01:56+.
237192 403 FERNANDO CÉLIO BICALHO 2VET 02:36:29 133 12,6523:59:06+.
237193 503 Luana Costa/Welleson Martins 2DM 02:36:36 133 12,6400:02:18+.
237194 503 Luana Costa/Welleson Martins 2DM 02:36:38 233 12,6400:00:02+.
237195 286 Rafael Moraes de Castro Padovani 2SUB30-R 02:36:41 133 12,6400:04:17+.
237196 202 Derly Jose Henriques da Silva Bikers do Bem 2VET 02:37:23 163 24,8100:00:00+.
237197 261 Carlos Fillipe Ildefonso 2SUB30-R 02:40:03 133 12,3700:03:22+.
237198 409 lucas Santos da Silva 2PB 02:40:32 133 12,3300:07:10+.
237199 377 Márcio Santos Equipe Frazão 2MASTER 02:40:34 133 12,3300:06:20+.
237200 457 Ana Carolina Ferrer Auad Albatroz 2MA-FR 02:40:44 133 12,3200:05:42+.
237201 427 Lidiane Ramos Bikers do Bem 2SUB40-FR 02:40:53 133 12,3100:06:06+.
237202 328 LUIZ DINIZ 2VET 02:41:45 133 12,2400:05:16+.
237203 378 Marco Guimarães 2MASTER 02:42:11 133 12,2100:01:37+.
237204 395 Joaquim de Lucas Bikers do Bem 2VET 02:42:19 133 12,200:00:34+.
237205 385 Rodrigo Brucutu Equipe Brucutu 2MASTER 02:42:31 133 12,1800:00:20+.
237206 397 Raquel Vitarelli Liga da 2MA-FR 02:42:37 133 12,1800:01:53+.
237207 444 Nidelcia Rissi Pedalinas da 2MA-FR 02:44:18 133 12,0500:01:41+.
237208 271 Valdinei Martins 2SUB30-R 02:45:42 133 11,9500:05:39+.
237209 354 BRUNO XAVIER ORANGE SIERRA 2MASTER 02:45:43 133 11,9500:03:12+.
237210 365 Fabrício Pessoa 2MASTER 02:45:51 133 11,9400:00:08+.
237211 382 Rony Júnior Starling Rockbikers 2PB 02:47:17 133 11,8400:06:45+.
237212 336 Rômulo Muzzi Frazão 2SUB40-R 02:48:53 133 11,7200:12:54+.
237213 307 José Nilton Cassimiro de Paula Bikers do Bem 2SUB40-R 02:50:10 133 11,6400:01:17+.
237214 438 Patricia Aparecida Santana Climbotas 2SUB40-FR 02:50:12 133 11,6300:09:19+.
237215 433 Stefanni Paula Luciano 2SUB40-FR 02:50:36 133 11,6100:00:24+.
237216 418 Mara Maria Bitaraes de Almeida Caçadores de 2SUB30-FR 02:51:42 133 11,5300:18:41+.
237217 448 Monique Lagares 2MA-FR 02:52:59 133 11,4500:08:41+.
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237218 428 Márcia Aparecida Fernandes 2SUB40-FR 02:54:30 133 11,3500:03:54+.
237219 369 Guilherme Mello 300 2SUB40-R 02:56:47 133 11,200:06:37+.
237220 388 WELLINGTON DE VIEIRA GlobalBiker 2MASTER 03:00:02 133 1100:14:11+.
237221 375 Luiz Maia GlobalBikers 2MASTER 03:00:05 133 10,9900:00:03+.
237222 399 Rita Vitarelli 2MA-FR 03:00:17 133 10,9800:07:18+.
237223 466 Eliane Triumpho BDB 2MA-FR 03:00:23 133 10,9800:00:06+.
237224 435 Jaqueline Oliveira A Liga 2SUB40-FR 03:02:50 133 10,8300:08:20+.
237225 394 Ivagner Ferreira 2VET 03:03:31 133 10,7900:21:12+.
237226 324 Rafael Abbas Frazão 2SUB40-R 03:04:00 133 10,7600:07:13+.
237227 252 Eduardo Lima Pires 2JUV 03:06:11 133 10,6300:41:37+.
237228 411 Andréa Guimarães 2MA-FR 03:08:41 133 10,4900:08:18+.
237229 353 Bruno Faria 2MASTER 03:12:57 133 10,2600:12:52+.
237230 451 Rose Rocha Oliveira 2MA-FR 03:14:59 133 10,1500:06:18+.
237231 442 Ana Fonseca 2MA-FR 03:20:06 133 9,900:05:07+.
237232 454 Danielle Aparecida Albuquerque 2MA-FR 03:23:24 133 9,7300:03:18+.
237233 392 Francisco de Assis Pinto 2VET 03:30:23 133 9,4100:26:52+.
237234 434 Dévola Almeida Bikers do Bem 2SUB40-FR 03:33:29 133 9,2700:30:39+.
237235 393 Heluzza Maria Gouveia Martino 2MA-FR 03:33:48 133 9,2600:10:24+.
237236 441 Alessandra Martino 2MA-FR 03:36:06 133 9,1600:02:18+.
237237 358 Daniel Duarte Hilário 2MASTER 03:36:10 133 9,1600:23:13+.
237238 405 RENATO BORGES 2VET 03:39:18 133 9,0300:08:55+.
237239 459 Fernanda de Magalhaes 2MA-FR 03:40:19 133 8,9900:04:13+.
237240 443 Ana Paula Baltazar Bikers do Bem 2MA-FR 03:42:34 133 8,900:02:15+.
237241 430 Rafaela Ventorim Bikers do bem 2SUB40-FR 03:42:38 133 8,8900:09:09+.
237242 332 SILVIO ANTONIO 2VET 04:10:56 133 7,8900:31:38+.
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2371 501 Flavia Campolina/Bruno Bones Team Bones 2DM 01:38:28 233 20,1100:00:01+.
2372 493 analice sacramento/GUILHERME 2DM 01:41:18 233 19,5500:00:02+.
2373 492 Júlia Castro/Fábio Ferreira Guará bike 2DM 01:44:32 233 18,9400:00:01+.
2374 489 Giovanna Carvalho/Leandro José Bikers do bem 2DM 01:46:18 233 18,6300:00:02+.
2375 502 Ana Flávia/Maycon Gonçalves Siqueira Team 2DM 01:46:56 233 18,5200:00:01+.
2376 499 Giovanna Dall/Victor Vieira 2DM 01:51:01 233 17,8400:00:01+.
2377 494 Janira Braga/Vagner Santos Vagner/ Janira 2DM 01:54:08 233 17,3500:00:01+.
2378 491 Ana Luíza/Francisco Hidebrando 2DM 02:02:02 233 16,2300:00:02+.
2379 500 Carolina Drews/Thiago Drews Brou 2DM 02:02:35 233 16,1500:00:01+.
23710 495 Simone Rosad/Marco Antônio 2DM 02:03:08 233 16,0800:00:02+.
23711 488 Janaína Guimarães/Reginaldo Qombinadas 2DM 02:19:14 233 14,2200:00:01+.
23712 496 Telma Gomes/Evandro Luís Bikes do bem 2DM 02:25:11 233 13,6400:00:02+.
23713 497 Lyvia Antunes/José Francisco 2DM 02:25:26 233 13,6100:00:01+.
23714 490 Débora I. Quintão/Anderson Bikers do Bem 2DM 02:33:17 233 12,9200:00:01+.
23715 498 Rafael Chaves/Taíse Fernandes Pedal Abre 2DM 02:34:18 233 12,8300:00:01+.
23716 503 Luana Costa/Welleson Martins 2DM 02:36:38 233 12,6400:00:02+.
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2371 256 Henrique Ribeiro Bravo Nomad Sense 2JUV 01:18:07 133 25,3500:00:00+.
2372 257 Pedro Braga léo silva team 2JUV 01:20:40 133 24,5500:02:33+.
2373 254 Arthur Borges Viana Francisco G1Bikesport 2JUV 01:30:04 133 21,9800:09:24+.
2374 251 Breno Ribeiro Alto giro 2JUV 01:32:16 133 21,4600:02:12+.
2375 258 Samuel Sanchez Espinula Oliveira 2JUV 01:42:28 133 19,3200:10:12+.
2376 259 ADRIAN MADSON SPORTLIFE 2JUV 01:44:27 133 18,9600:01:59+.
2377 253 Leonardo Motta alto giro 2JUV 02:17:23 133 14,4100:32:56+.
2378 252 Eduardo Lima Pires 2JUV 03:06:11 133 10,6300:41:37+.
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2371 460 Izabella Dias de Oliveira 2MA-FR 02:00:11 133 16,4700:00:00+.
2372 458 Fabiana Valente Bikes  do Bem 2MA-FR 02:04:08 133 15,9500:03:57+.
2373 464 Marinês Pereira Bike é Giro/ 2MA-FR 02:09:26 133 15,300:02:02+.
2374 450 Patrícia Albano Araújo 2MA-FR 02:12:48 133 14,9100:03:22+.
2375 445 Beatriz de Almeida Barros Doidão do 2MA-FR 02:13:42 133 14,8100:00:54+.
2376 447 Áurea Cristina 2MA-FR 02:22:38 133 13,8800:08:56+.
2377 263 LETICIA MELO Albatroz race 2MA-FR 02:32:14 133 13,0100:09:36+.
2378 455 Gilvania Corradi 2MA-FR 02:32:56 133 12,9500:00:42+.
2379 449 Nathália Maffili Bikes do Bem 2MA-FR 02:35:02 133 12,7700:02:06+.
23710 457 Ana Carolina Ferrer Auad Albatroz 2MA-FR 02:40:44 133 12,3200:05:42+.
23711 397 Raquel Vitarelli Liga da 2MA-FR 02:42:37 133 12,1800:01:53+.
23712 444 Nidelcia Rissi Pedalinas da 2MA-FR 02:44:18 133 12,0500:01:41+.
23713 448 Monique Lagares 2MA-FR 02:52:59 133 11,4500:08:41+.
23714 399 Rita Vitarelli 2MA-FR 03:00:17 133 10,9800:07:18+.
23715 466 Eliane Triumpho BDB 2MA-FR 03:00:23 133 10,9800:00:06+.
23716 411 Andréa Guimarães 2MA-FR 03:08:41 133 10,4900:08:18+.
23717 451 Rose Rocha Oliveira 2MA-FR 03:14:59 133 10,1500:06:18+.
23718 442 Ana Fonseca 2MA-FR 03:20:06 133 9,900:05:07+.
23719 454 Danielle Aparecida Albuquerque 2MA-FR 03:23:24 133 9,7300:03:18+.
23720 393 Heluzza Maria Gouveia Martino 2MA-FR 03:33:48 133 9,2600:10:24+.
23721 441 Alessandra Martino 2MA-FR 03:36:06 133 9,1600:02:18+.
23722 459 Fernanda de Magalhaes 2MA-FR 03:40:19 133 8,9900:04:13+.
23723 443 Ana Paula Baltazar Bikers do Bem 2MA-FR 03:42:34 133 8,900:02:15+.
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2371 349 Alexandro Ribeiro Ciclosporte 2MASTER 01:30:32 133 21,8700:01:24+.
2372 364 ENDERSON SILVA EUZEBIO DROGARIA 2MASTER 01:34:27 133 20,9600:03:55+.
2373 370 JONATHAN SULIVAN MADERA 2MASTER 01:37:59 133 20,2100:03:32+.
2374 351 ALISON PATROCINIO A Liga 2MASTER 01:38:56 133 20,0100:00:57+.
2375 372 LEANDRO MAGNO DE OLIVEIRA Doidão do 2MASTER 01:40:36 133 19,6800:01:40+.
2376 379 Marcus Vinicius Teixeira Ribeiro Bikers do Bem 2MASTER 01:41:33 133 19,500:00:57+.
2377 381 Ramon Santana 2MASTER 01:43:04 133 19,2100:01:31+.
2378 356 Cassio Costa Gilmotobikes 2MASTER 01:45:31 133 18,7600:02:27+.
2379 456 Leonardo Lataliza RastaCorrente 2MASTER 01:47:14 133 18,4600:01:43+.
23710 371 Jorge Luiz da Silva Junior Luiz ACM - Eagle 2MASTER 01:47:51 133 18,3600:00:37+.
23711 359 Daniel Pessoa A Liga / 2MASTER 01:49:04 133 18,1500:01:13+.
23712 363 Ederson Marinho SPORTLIFE 2MASTER 01:49:43 133 18,0500:00:39+.
23713 360 DENNYS FONSECA S2 CASTELO 2MASTER 01:49:58 133 18,0100:00:15+.
23714 380 Maurício Antônio Lopes Bikers do Bem 2MASTER 01:51:50 133 17,700:01:52+.
23715 352 Anderson De Almeida Equilíbrio 2MASTER 01:52:47 133 17,5600:00:57+.
23716 341 LUCIANO DE CASTRO MIRANDA BIKERS DO BEM 2MASTER 01:52:59 133 17,5200:00:12+.
23717 327 MURILO OLIVEIRA CANAL BIKE 2MASTER 01:53:23 133 17,4600:00:24+.
23718 373 Lincoln Marques dos Santos Nupedal 2MASTER 01:54:57 133 17,2200:01:34+.
23719 387 Thiago Bittencourt Bert Bike 2MASTER 01:55:04 133 17,2100:00:07+.
23720 376 Marcelo Almeida Não freia não 2MASTER 01:55:25 133 17,1600:00:21+.
23721 368 Geraldo Cirilo 2MASTER 01:58:02 133 16,7700:02:37+.
23722 374 LINCOLN PAIVA 2MASTER 02:02:10 133 16,2100:04:08+.
23723 366 Fagner Valerio 2MASTER 02:03:13 133 16,0700:01:03+.
23724 338 fernando niquini os pebas 2MASTER 02:03:51 133 15,9900:00:38+.
23725 383 Ricardo Brumond Coura Andrade Bita Esportes 2MASTER 02:05:55 133 15,7200:02:04+.
23726 389 Roney Rezende 2MASTER 02:07:44 133 15,500:01:49+.
23727 361 DEVIS BOTELHO bikers do bem 2MASTER 02:08:01 133 15,4700:00:17+.
23728 410 MAYCON COSTA 2MASTER 02:10:48 133 15,1400:02:47+.
23729 355 Carlos Magalhães BDB 2MASTER 02:30:13 133 13,1800:19:25+.
23730 468 Márcio Silva moreira BDB 2MASTER 02:31:29 133 13,0700:01:16+.
23731 384 Rodolfo Moreira Equipe Frazão 2MASTER 02:32:20 133 1300:00:51+.
23732 357 Claudio Luiz Fiuza Baeta Neves Brucutu 2MASTER 02:32:49 133 12,9600:00:29+.
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23733 367 Frederico Alves Pires 2MASTER 02:34:14 133 12,8400:01:25+.
23734 377 Márcio Santos Equipe Frazão 2MASTER 02:40:34 133 12,3300:06:20+.
23735 378 Marco Guimarães 2MASTER 02:42:11 133 12,2100:01:37+.
23736 385 Rodrigo Brucutu Equipe Brucutu 2MASTER 02:42:31 133 12,1800:00:20+.
23737 354 BRUNO XAVIER ORANGE SIERRA 2MASTER 02:45:43 133 11,9500:03:12+.
23738 365 Fabrício Pessoa 2MASTER 02:45:51 133 11,9400:00:08+.
23739 388 WELLINGTON DE VIEIRA GlobalBiker 2MASTER 03:00:02 133 1100:14:11+.
23740 375 Luiz Maia GlobalBikers 2MASTER 03:00:05 133 10,9900:00:03+.
23741 353 Bruno Faria 2MASTER 03:12:57 133 10,2600:12:52+.
23742 358 Daniel Duarte Hilário 2MASTER 03:36:10 133 9,1600:23:13+.
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2371 348 FAUSTO PENA DINOSSAUROS 2PB 01:53:48 133 17,400:00:00+.
2372 319 Matheus Braga Duque Almeida 2PB 02:15:44 133 14,5900:21:56+.
2373 408 Júlio Santos Sai Cachorro 2PB 02:24:41 133 13,6900:08:57+.
2374 296 charles andrade PCSE 2PB 02:33:22 133 12,9100:08:41+.
2375 409 lucas Santos da Silva 2PB 02:40:32 133 12,3300:07:10+.
2376 382 Rony Júnior Starling Rockbikers 2PB 02:47:17 133 11,8400:06:45+.
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2371 422 Nina Santos IKENFIX BIKES 2SUB30-FR 01:38:26 133 20,1200:00:00+.
2372 417 Juciane Cardoso pimenta 2SUB30-FR 01:50:26 133 17,9300:12:00+.
2373 415 Bianca Guimarães Gomes 2SUB30-FR 02:14:09 133 14,7600:00:00+.
2374 420 Ivana Magalhaes Albatroz 2SUB30-FR 02:14:09 133 14,7600:23:43+.
2375 423 Paola Pessoa Alto Giro 2SUB30-FR 02:16:29 133 14,5100:02:20+.
2376 467 Barbara Gontijo Bita Esportes 2SUB30-FR 02:19:12 133 14,2200:02:43+.
2377 255 Elisa Mendes Neto Bike Race 2SUB30-FR 02:24:34 133 13,700:07:11+.
2378 419 Mayara Passos BDB 2SUB30-FR 02:33:01 133 12,9400:13:49+.
2379 418 Mara Maria Bitaraes de Almeida Caçadores de 2SUB30-FR 02:51:42 133 11,5300:18:41+.
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2371 414 Adesio Genesio da silva 2PCD 01:41:02 133 19,600:00:00+.
2372 412 Dalton Abreu 2PCD 02:25:54 133 13,5700:44:52+.
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2371 260 Lázaro Moreira Squadra Oggi 2SUB30-R 01:17:47 133 25,4600:00:00+.
2372 282 Italo Souza Velo Racing 2SUB30-R 01:31:28 133 21,6500:13:41+.
2373 284 Igor de Oliveira Irias 2SUB30-R 01:33:32 133 21,1700:02:04+.
2374 287 Eduardo Andreadzy 2SUB30-R 01:37:28 133 20,3100:03:56+.
2375 285 Luiz Mendes Bastos 2SUB30-R 01:38:13 133 20,1600:00:45+.
2376 266 Matheus Kevin Ultra Bike 2SUB30-R 01:38:18 133 20,1400:00:05+.
2377 274 Welington Romano A LIGA 2SUB30-R 01:41:43 133 19,4700:03:25+.
2378 283 Lucas Guimarães Bicalho Via ondas  2SUB30-R 01:43:51 133 19,0700:02:08+.
2379 273 Vitor Santos A Liga 2SUB30-R 01:45:50 133 18,7100:01:59+.
23710 276 Landerson Henrique 2SUB30-R 01:46:23 133 18,6100:00:33+.
23711 267 Matheus Mendonça 2SUB30-R 01:48:22 133 18,2700:01:59+.
23712 280 Thierry Clayton Barros VIA ONDAS 2SUB30-R 01:48:33 133 18,2400:00:11+.
23713 281 Hilary Dias Alto Giro 2SUB30-R 01:49:18 133 18,1200:00:45+.
23714 262 Diego Anjos Santos Velo Racing 2SUB30-R 01:50:19 133 17,9500:01:01+.
23715 278 Samuel Pereira Alto Giro Bom 2SUB30-R 01:51:35 133 17,7400:01:16+.
23716 270 Thales Augusto 2SUB30-R 01:54:40 133 17,2700:03:05+.
23717 275 Alessandro Ribeiro 2SUB30-R 01:56:40 133 16,9700:02:00+.
23718 277 Pedro Henrique do Carmo 2SUB30-R 01:57:16 133 16,8800:00:36+.
23719 279 Thiago Augusto Ferreira Equipe 2SUB30-R 02:12:04 133 14,9900:14:48+.
23720 269 Talys Castro Almeida 2SUB30-R 02:15:49 133 14,5800:03:45+.
23721 272 Vinicius Carlos 2SUB30-R 02:22:39 133 13,8800:06:50+.
23722 268 Rafael Ferreira 2SUB30-R 02:32:24 133 12,9900:09:45+.
23723 286 Rafael Moraes de Castro Padovani 2SUB30-R 02:36:41 133 12,6400:04:17+.
23724 261 Carlos Fillipe Ildefonso 2SUB30-R 02:40:03 133 12,3700:03:22+.
23725 271 Valdinei Martins 2SUB30-R 02:45:42 133 11,9500:05:39+.
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2371 429 Nayara Costa Frade NAYARACOSTA 2SUB40-FR 01:51:51 133 17,700:00:00+.
2372 440 Sara Rocha Maciotas 2SUB40-FR 01:52:03 133 17,6700:00:12+.
2373 437 Luana Ribeiro 2SUB40-FR 02:01:19 133 16,3200:09:16+.
2374 424 Aline Soares Cdk 2SUB40-FR 02:01:43 133 16,2700:00:24+.
2375 453 Rita de Cássia Benigna Vitor Bdb 2SUB40-FR 02:07:24 133 15,5400:03:16+.
2376 436 Luana Assis Geraldo de Aguilar 2SUB40-FR 02:09:35 133 15,2800:07:52+.
2377 439 Rachel Bacha Silva Velotime 2SUB40-FR 02:11:18 133 15,0800:01:43+.
2378 426 Fernanda Letícia Peixoto dos 2SUB40-FR 02:22:13 133 13,9200:10:55+.
2379 425 Fernanda BATISTA Ai Papai 2SUB40-FR 02:30:33 133 13,1500:08:20+.
23710 432 Sauliane Teixeira 2SUB40-FR 02:34:47 133 12,7900:04:14+.
23711 427 Lidiane Ramos Bikers do Bem 2SUB40-FR 02:40:53 133 12,3100:06:06+.
23712 438 Patricia Aparecida Santana Climbotas 2SUB40-FR 02:50:12 133 11,6300:09:19+.
23713 433 Stefanni Paula Luciano 2SUB40-FR 02:50:36 133 11,6100:00:24+.
23714 428 Márcia Aparecida Fernandes 2SUB40-FR 02:54:30 133 11,3500:03:54+.
23715 435 Jaqueline Oliveira A Liga 2SUB40-FR 03:02:50 133 10,8300:08:20+.
23716 434 Dévola Almeida Bikers do Bem 2SUB40-FR 03:33:29 133 9,2700:30:39+.
23717 430 Rafaela Ventorim Bikers do bem 2SUB40-FR 03:42:38 133 8,8900:09:09+.
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2371 316 Luciano Dias Gonçalves SEVEN RACING 2SUB40-R 01:21:40 133 24,2400:00:00+.
2372 333 Roberto Ribas Júnior Madeira 2SUB40-R 01:27:33 133 22,6200:05:53+.
2373 342 Wander Souza 2SUB40-R 01:28:53 133 22,2800:01:20+.
2374 461 Eduardo Fernando da Conceição 2SUB40-R 01:29:08 133 22,2100:00:00+.
2375 343 Jozimar peixoto 2SUB40-R 01:35:24 133 20,7500:06:31+.
2376 339 Thiago Neiva Acm Mariana 2SUB40-R 01:37:21 133 20,3400:01:57+.
2377 322 Pedro Firmo VeloRacingTeam 2SUB40-R 01:38:46 133 20,0500:01:25+.
2378 312 Leonardo Fajardo 2SUB40-R 01:39:54 133 19,8200:01:08+.
2379 299 EDIVALDO DA SILVA PINTO CDK VIÇOSA 2SUB40-R 01:40:11 133 19,7600:00:17+.
23710 344 Jo Miranda 2SUB40-R 01:42:29 133 19,3200:02:18+.
23711 362 Rodrigo Nerio Eusebio 2SUB40-R 01:42:58 133 19,2300:00:29+.
23712 298 Dyego Rodrigues CDK 2SUB40-R 01:44:22 133 18,9700:01:24+.
23713 305 José Dalis Almeida Oliveira Turma do 2SUB40-R 01:44:24 133 18,9700:00:02+.
23714 334 Rodolfo Hosken A Liga 2SUB40-R 01:45:23 133 18,7900:00:59+.
23715 321 Paulo Henrique dos Santos 2SUB40-R 01:47:12 133 18,4700:01:49+.
23716 288 ALGMAR VIEGA Charles bike 2SUB40-R 01:48:10 133 18,3100:00:58+.
23717 462 Rangel Felipe 2SUB40-R 01:49:09 133 18,1400:00:59+.
23718 295 Cássio Vitarelli 2SUB40-R 01:50:13 133 17,9600:01:04+.
23719 310 Leandro Marques dos Santos Nupedal 2SUB40-R 01:50:52 133 17,8600:00:39+.
23720 416 Vagner Gomes 2SUB40-R 01:51:59 133 17,6800:01:07+.
23721 331 Raphael Bicalho Inoxcenter 2SUB40-R 01:53:39 133 17,4200:01:40+.
23722 329 Rafael Fernandes Guerra Guerra 2SUB40-R 01:54:02 133 17,3600:00:23+.
23723 386 Marcos PAOLINELLI 2SUB40-R 01:54:25 133 17,3100:00:23+.
23724 303 Gleyson Nascimento Trevo bike 2SUB40-R 01:54:26 133 17,300:00:01+.
23725 347 JOEL OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES 2SUB40-R 01:54:29 133 17,300:00:03+.
23726 304 João Basilio Lopes Angelo 2SUB40-R 01:55:17 133 17,1800:00:48+.
23727 463 felipe lamas os pebas 2SUB40-R 01:55:33 133 17,1400:00:16+.
23728 330 Raphael Apolinario 2SUB40-R 01:55:43 133 17,1100:00:10+.
23729 311 Leandro Nogueira Taturrodando 2SUB40-R 01:57:50 133 16,800:02:07+.
23730 290 André Lessa 2SUB40-R 01:58:28 133 16,7100:00:38+.
23731 289 ANDRE Flores BIKE RACE 2SUB40-R 02:00:25 133 16,4400:01:57+.
23732 320 Otávio Nascimento 300 2SUB40-R 02:01:56 133 16,2400:01:31+.
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23733 323 Pedro Emilio Martins Bicalho 2SUB40-R 02:02:37 133 16,1500:00:41+.
23734 335 Rodrigo Pereira 2SUB40-R 02:04:00 133 15,9700:01:23+.
23735 292 Aprígio Angelo De Jesus 2SUB40-R 02:04:12 133 15,9400:00:12+.
23736 313 Luan Cardoso Acm 2SUB40-R 02:04:22 133 15,9200:00:10+.
23737 315 Lucas Nogueira Taturodando 2SUB40-R 02:07:42 133 15,5100:03:20+.
23738 317 Luiz Felipe Vaz lage Academia 2SUB40-R 02:08:14 133 15,4400:00:32+.
23739 326 Rafael Cardoso Teixeira 2SUB40-R 02:09:02 133 15,3400:00:48+.
23740 309 OBERT BEZERRA FREITAS SILVA Mountain 2SUB40-R 02:09:06 133 15,3400:00:04+.
23741 301 Felipe Ribeiro Ai Papai 2SUB40-R 02:09:30 133 15,2900:00:24+.
23742 407 GUILHERME BEDETTI BASTO 2SUB40-R 02:11:01 133 15,1100:01:31+.
23743 306 José Flávio Rodrigues Júnior A Liga 2SUB40-R 02:11:02 133 15,1100:00:01+.
23744 294 Bruno Gonçalves 2SUB40-R 02:19:50 133 14,1600:08:48+.
23745 302 Flávio Bicalho Filho 2SUB40-R 02:20:06 133 14,1300:00:16+.
23746 337 Samuel Domingos da Silva 2SUB40-R 02:20:11 133 14,1200:00:05+.
23747 325 Rafael Barbosa Bike é Giro / 2SUB40-R 02:25:17 133 13,6300:05:06+.
23748 346 Thiago Henrique Santos Gouvêa 2SUB40-R 02:27:11 133 13,4500:01:54+.
23749 340 Thiago Oliveira 2SUB40-R 02:28:14 133 13,3600:01:03+.
23750 345 Maurício Moreira de Aguilar 2SUB40-R 02:30:24 133 13,1600:02:10+.
23751 350 BRUNO NAZARIO COELHO 2SUB40-R 02:31:24 133 13,0800:01:00+.
23752 318 Marcus Vinicius Cota Vidal 2SUB40-R 02:34:03 133 12,8500:02:39+.
23753 293 BRUNO GOMES 2SUB40-R 02:35:59 133 12,6900:01:56+.
23754 336 Rômulo Muzzi Frazão 2SUB40-R 02:48:53 133 11,7200:12:54+.
23755 307 José Nilton Cassimiro de Paula Bikers do Bem 2SUB40-R 02:50:10 133 11,6400:01:17+.
23756 369 Guilherme Mello 300 2SUB40-R 02:56:47 133 11,200:06:37+.
23757 324 Rafael Abbas Frazão 2SUB40-R 03:04:00 133 10,7600:07:13+.
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Resultados Categoria:
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DESAFIO ENTRE SERRAS 2022

MédiaKms Dif-Categoria
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2371 396 Mauro Araujo ACM 2VET 01:45:47 133 18,7200:00:00+.
2372 391 Eugênio Malaquias Quintão 2VET 01:51:17 133 17,7900:05:30+.
2373 446 Wanderlei De Oliveira Queiroz O Senhor é 2VET 01:52:32 133 17,5900:01:15+.
2374 452 José Carlos Martins Bike Giro 2VET 01:53:43 133 17,4100:01:11+.
2375 400 Romilson Anjos Santos Velo Racing 2VET 01:55:28 133 17,1500:01:45+.
2376 398 Renato Batista de Souza Ai Papai 2VET 01:57:54 133 16,7900:02:26+.
2377 390 Alder Xavier De Oliveira A liga 2VET 01:59:05 133 16,6300:01:11+.
2378 465 José Carlos Santos Pires 2VET 02:00:05 133 16,4900:01:00+.
2379 421 MAURO LUCIO DE ALMEIDA 2VET 02:06:48 133 15,6200:06:43+.
23710 404 Flavio Bicalho Galo Pacas 2VET 02:20:38 133 14,0800:13:50+.
23711 413 ROGERIO ANTUNES GUIMARAES 2VET 02:21:42 133 13,9700:01:04+.
23712 406 Rubens Braga dos Santos Rubim Equipe Brucutu 2VET 02:23:18 133 13,8200:01:36+.
23713 401 RUBENS STAHLBERG 2VET 02:26:12 133 13,5400:02:54+.
23714 403 FERNANDO CÉLIO BICALHO 2VET 02:36:29 133 12,6523:59:06+.
23715 202 Derly Jose Henriques da Silva Bikers do Bem 2VET 02:37:23 163 24,8100:00:00+.
23716 328 LUIZ DINIZ 2VET 02:41:45 133 12,2400:05:16+.
23717 395 Joaquim de Lucas Bikers do Bem 2VET 02:42:19 133 12,200:00:34+.
23718 394 Ivagner Ferreira 2VET 03:03:31 133 10,7900:21:12+.
23719 392 Francisco de Assis Pinto 2VET 03:30:23 133 9,4100:26:52+.
23720 405 RENATO BORGES 2VET 03:39:18 133 9,0300:08:55+.
23721 332 SILVIO ANTONIO 2VET 04:10:56 133 7,8900:31:38+.
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